GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

ISIN: CA39540E3023

Overview

2024/06/28 21:41:37

Price
1.45 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.57% (0.05)

ISIN CA39540E3023
Symbol GP
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.38 CAD (1,600)
1.50 CAD (4,000)
1.375 CAD

1.45 CAD

1.375 CAD

1.40 CAD
1.417894 CAD
5,493

7,788.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA39540E3023&ID_NOTATION=121233200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=030e36279cc335e3c7e3c3c6608d47df7625e997e26a8a3e51520303492d8d52&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b53e65ee507dacc24&time=1719791121&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48ce39189b19298a31b19dac472edad7826e7a40fe5ecbf663ff40048a7e2baa&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=267df3e260fb8924d&time=1719791121&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3493a42103c759c55164a5fa3a86395491842c63bcd7eddec9f53d64e989b1f8&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=872d165a7b59fbf02&time=1719791121&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d423651f40d32bda9cc67307eb3c28cfe1b6e96e17e63a57e255d474668f684&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8281636d87bf3d2cc&time=1719791121&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f975b93cc717a24c1649283f65f7df63fb14147cb582771d9dcde0a7985eb1ca&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ff14d3d7027d8dcc&time=1719791121&tool=RSC

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

Details

2024/06/28 21:41:37

Price
1.45 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 3.57% (0.05)

CA39540E3023

GP

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Automotive

Stock

26 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.38 CAD (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 1.50 CAD (4,000)
Open 1.375 CAD
High 1.45 CAD
Low 1.375 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.40 CAD
VWAP 1.417894 CAD
Volume (pcs) 5,493
Trading volume 7,788.49
Number of trades 21
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -66.44% -59.94% -93.70%
Perf (abs.) -2.87 -217 -21.57
Beta 1.06 1.66 2.20
Volatility 61.00 78.50 78.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/06/
28
TSX Venture 2024/06/
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/
28
Nasdaq 2024/06/
28
Munich 2024/06/

Time

22:02

21:41

16:46

22:00

08:04

1.41 CAD (4,593)
1.58 CAD (6,287)
2.31 CAD (8,612)
3.50 CAD (8,746)
4.23 CAD (2024/01/03)
1.35 CAD (2024/06/26)
7.00 CAD (2023/07/21)
1.35 CAD (2024/06/26)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.98 EUR 0.00 1

1.45 CAD 0.01 21

0.935 EUR 0.00 9

1.04USD 0.03 198

0.965 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=121233200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305400727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305183217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305010173

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 09:24 0.925 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 08:12 0.92 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 20:48 0.975 EUR 0.00
28

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355928748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304580685

GREENPOWER MOTOR COMPANY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

|+~ GreenPower
'\" MOTOR COMPANY

Contact Details
GREENPOWER MOTOR CO.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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